
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=18:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 9697 VERMEIRE VICTORIA         HAMM  13.61      00  
 2 4915 ROGIERS AMBER             AVLO  13.70   01  
 3 4720 BURM ANTJE                VOLH  13.89   00  
 4 3985 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE       ACW   14.40   01  
 5 4728 BEELEN TINE               VOLH  14.58   00  
 6 4726 VAN PUYVELDE JANA         VOLH  15.50   01  
  5012 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      ZWAT      NA     01  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=18:51 
Reeks:2 
 1 4428 GOOSSENS ZITA             AVLO  11.75   00  
 2 4716 THYSSEN LISSE             VOLH  12.40   01  
 3 4374 VAN PUYVELDE ANKE         AVLO  14.09   00  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=18:51 
Reeks:3 
 1 4014 DE FOER LOTTE             ACW   12.67   00  
 2 4733 CERPENTIER FEMKE          VOLH  13.83   00  
 3 4721 STUER LOTTE               VOLH  16.34   01  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=19:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 4892 VERNIERS THIBEAU          ZELE  13.61   01  
 2 5848 OMBLETS SANDER            HAMM  15.20   00  
 3 5636 VIERBERGEN KOBE           VOLH  15.62   00  
 4 5652 PORTEMAN DAAN             VOLH  16.87   00  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=19:18 
Reeks:2 
 1 5234 GILSON PIOTR              ACME  11.31   01  
 2 636 NIJKAMP GUUS              SPAD  11.71   00  
 3 5343 COPPENS GERTJAN           AVLO  12.89   00  
 4 4921 VERCAUTEREN ROBBE         ACW   13.32   00  
 5 5353 STEVENS NIELS             AVLO  13.52   00  
 6 4922 CHIOUA LEKHLI YASSEEN     ACW   13.78   00  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=19:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 7494 MICHIELS BECKY            ACHL  11.04   98  
 2 7586 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         VOLH  12.07   99  
 3 7121 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      ACW   12.87   99  
 4 6939 DE BLENDE ELSBETH         ACW   14.78   99  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=19:18 
Reeks:2 
 1 7519 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN    DEIN  11.94   98  
 2 8269 DE WACHTER LIZE           ACW   12.79   98  
 3 6944 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE      ACW   13.07   99  
  7596 PORTEMAN SAM              VOLH      NG     99  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=19:18 
Reeks:3 
 1 7765 VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN    AVLO  11.07   98  
 2 6861 WILLAERT MELISSA          ZELE  11.08   98  
 3 6860 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE    ZELE  11.39   98  
 4 7211 MATON MARIE               AVMO  11.92   99  
 
60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=19:18 
Reeks:4 
 1 6964 THIJSSEN LOEKA            ACW   11.68   99  
 2 7726 MASSAER EMMA              ACW   12.94   99  
 3 7767 JANSSENS ESTHER           ZWAT  13.18   99  
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=19:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 8810 OMBLETS JOREN             HAMM  17.09   98  
 2 7858 MOREELS RUBEN             ZELE  17.87   98  
 3 8637 STAUT CIS                 VOLH  18.17   99  
 4 8625 VAN WIELE ROBIN           VOLH  19.64   99  
 
80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=19:18 
Reeks:2 
 1 8931 BRANDERS KOEN             BRAB  14.92   98  
 2 9472 MOHAMED                   ACW   17.02   00  



 3 7952 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES     ACW   17.34   98  
 4 7863 WILLAERT KEVIN            ZELE  17.75   99  
  8620 VANCOILLIE JASPER         VOLH      NA     98  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=20:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 1538 VANDORPE XANTHE           AVLO  10.86   02  
 2 894 YSEWYN FEMKE              ZELE  10.93   03  
 3 948 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   11.65   04  
 4 2157 VAN DER PUT CHARLOTTE     ZWAT  11.86   02  
 5 1492 VERCAUTEREN SILKE         VOLH  12.25   03  
 6 1940 VAN KEER RANE             HAMM  12.30   03  
 7 1656 FREDERICKX BAUKE          LYRA  14.09   04  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=20:56 
Reeks:2 
 1 1310 RAES ANNELIES             AVLO  10.58   02  
 2 805 COPPIETERS EMMA           ZELE  10.72   02  
 3 1494 MALFLIET LINE             VOLH  10.83   03  
 4 1493 BUYS THALIA               VOLH  10.84   02  
 5 1226 VAN BRITSOM MARE          AVLO  10.99   03  
 6 925 MEESE PAULIEN             ACW   11.00   02  
  892 VAN WAUWE KATO            ACW       NA     02  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=20:56 
Reeks:3 
 1 1499 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA        VOLH  9.91   03  
 2 815 VERMEIREN STIEN           ZELE  9.96   03  
 3 1498 VAN MOLLE RANI            VOLH  10.32   02  
 4 817 LAUREYS MIRTHE            ZELE  10.58   02  
 5 816 VALCK YARA                ZELE  10.65   02  
 6 911 DE FOER MARIT             ACW   10.75   03  
 7 925 MEESE PAULIEN             ACW   10.82   02  
 8 1703 HARGREAVES JOSEPHINE      ZWAT  10.85   02  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 1150 COLMAN MATHISSE           ACW   9.82   02  
 2 1367 ROBBERECHT STAN           HAMM  9.98   02  
 3 1736 TUYLS STORM               ZWAT  9.98   02  
 4 1594 ROS XANDER                AVLO  10.02   02  
 5 1133 DE DECKER ROBBE           ACW   10.03   02  
 6 1208 BEZZAHI CHARID            ACW   10.10   02  
 7 2140 PEETERS JANNES            AVZK  10.21   02  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:32 
Reeks:2 
 1 1134 DE COCK CEDRIC            ACW   10.14   02  
 2 1873 QUINTELIER FREDERIQUE     VOLH  10.18   02  
 3 1065 ROGGEMAN SIEBEN           ZELE  10.24   02  
 4 1869 VAN HOUTS JARNE           VOLH  10.35   02  
 5 1596 COPPENS PIETER            AVLO  10.51   02  
 6 2648 VAN HAVER ELIAS           HAMM  10.77   03  
 7 1595 JANZING BRAM              AVLO  11.46   02  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:32 
Reeks:3 
 1 1064 VERDUYCKT JONAS           ZELE  10.66   02  
 2 1163 ANDRIES MATHIJS           ACW   10.85   02  
 3 1940 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN      ZWAT  11.15   04  
 4 1916 BAERT SEPPE               LAT   11.23   03  
 5 1233 ANDRIES XANDER            ACW   11.66   04  
 6 2071 ANNE DAAN                 ACW   12.10   03  
 7 1867 DE VOS OLIVIER            VOLH  12.99   03  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:32 
Reeks:4 
 1 9640 VAN HECKE AARON           NA    10.47   02  
 2 9675 VAN EEKEREN BEAU          NED   10.83   02  
 3 2451 VAN KEER NATHAN           HAMM  10.97   02  
 4 3026 ROBBERECHT WOUT           HAMM  11.43   04  
 5 9677 VERNIERS MAXIM            ZELE  11.77   05  
 6 2092 OMBLETS RUBEN             HAMM  13.77   04  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=19:32 
Reeks:5 



 1 1200 VERELLEN MATTHIAS         ACW   10.77   02  
 2 1138 HERTSENS RUNE             ACW   11.08   03  
 3 2499 DE COCK THIJS             VOLH  11.44   03  
 4 9685 VAN WAUWE RUNE            ACW   11.92   04  
 5 1498 VAN DEN EYNDE RUNE        WIBO  12.72   04  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 3909 SEYMORTIER BO             ZELE  9.69   00  
 2 4915 ROGIERS AMBER             AVLO  10.02   01  
 3 4717 CORNU YARA                VOLH  10.35   01  
 4 5721 LOIR CELINE               ACW   10.78   00  
 5 4195 VAN DER GUCHT BEATRICE    ACW   10.97   00  
 6 4006 CHIOUA LEKHLI MOENA       ACW   10.98   01  
 7 4517 VAN DEN EYNDE LENE        WIBO  11.11   01  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:53 
Reeks:2 
 1 4605 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER        ZWAT  9.79   01  
 2 5012 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      ZWAT  9.96   01  
 3 5324 VAN HAVER ESTHER          HAMM  10.05   00  
 4 4607 DUYM FARAH                ZWAT  10.17   01  
 5 4230 HEETESONNE SIEL           HAMM  10.27   01  
 6 4726 VAN PUYVELDE JANA         VOLH  10.36   01  
 7 4720 BURM ANTJE                VOLH  10.39   00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:53 
Reeks:3 
 1 4716 THYSSEN LISSE             VOLH  9.30   01  
 2 3905 CHRISTIAENS ALESSIA       ZELE  9.47   00  
 3 4428 GOOSSENS ZITA             AVLO  9.47   00  
 4 4721 STUER LOTTE               VOLH  9.51   01  
 5 5017 VAN BRUSSEL LIES          HAMM  9.60   00  
 6 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          VOLH  9.73   01  
 7 4728 BEELEN TINE               VOLH  10.22   00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=19:53 
Reeks:4 
 1 4916 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE      ZWAT  8.80   00  
 2 4733 CERPENTIER FEMKE          VOLH  9.16   00  
 3 4014 DE FOER LOTTE             ACW   9.29   00  
 4 9697 VERMEIRE VICTORIA         HAMM  9.35      00  
 5 4715 NAUDTS ANKE               VOLH  9.38   01  
 6 4374 VAN PUYVELDE ANKE         AVLO  9.98   00  
 7 3985 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE       ACW   10.45   01  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 6736 BOONE JONAS               ACW   9.24   00  
 2 5847 AKROUH ISSAM              ACW   9.76   01  
 3 6414 PLASSCHAERT COBE          VOLH  9.86   00  
 4 4818 HEYVAERT KASPER           ZELE  10.31   01  
 5 6434 VAN GAVER AARON           ZELE  10.40   00  
 6 5764 DE WITTE JEROEN           ACW   10.64   00  
 7 6695 DE ROOS THOMAS            ZELE  11.17   00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:2 
 1 9639 VAN HOYWEGHEN JENS        NA    9.64   00  
 2 6338 VAN DER PUT JOS           ZWAT  10.15   00  
 3 4915 DE BLOCK WARD             ACW   10.31   01  
 4 4922 CHIOUA LEKHLI YASSEEN     ACW   10.43   00  
 5 5636 VIERBERGEN KOBE           VOLH  10.63   00  
 6 4813 ROGGEMAN BENT             ZELE  10.79   01  
  6413 HEYNDRICKX JEF            VOLH      NA     01  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:3 
 1 5635 DE VOS FREDERIC           VOLH  9.78   01  
 2 5342 VAN BRUSSEL BODHI         AVLO  9.90   00  
 3 4921 VERCAUTEREN ROBBE         ACW   9.91   00  
 4 4894 DE DECKER SAM             ACW   9.95   01  
 5 5652 PORTEMAN DAAN             VOLH  9.98   00  
 6 4814 VERMEIREN WANNES          ZELE  10.32   01  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=20:12 



Reeks:4 
 1 5762 GOVAERT ARNO              ACW   9.40   01  
 2 6134 BERNAERS JAKKE            ZWAT  9.41   00  
 3 4893 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN      ACW   9.45   01  
 4 5343 COPPENS GERTJAN           AVLO  9.62   00  
 5 636 NIJKAMP GUUS              SPAD  9.70   00  
 6 5346 VAN HECKE STEF            AVLO  9.72   00  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:5 
 1 4892 VERNIERS THIBEAU          ZELE  9.25   01  
 2 5234 GILSON PIOTR              ACME  9.28   01  
 3 4916 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     ACW   9.31   00  
 4 5350 VAN BOCKSTAEL MARTIJN     AVLO  9.62   01  
 5 5347 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL       AVLO  9.64   01  
  5978 HOSTE THIEMEN             ACME      NA     01  
 
150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=20:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 7192 HEIRMANS LAURA            HAMM  23.53   98  
 2 8270 DE WAELE LENA             ACW   23.55   99  
 3 7569 CANT FIEN                 VOLH  23.59   99  
 4 6964 THIJSSEN LOEKA            ACW   23.77   99  
 5 7121 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      ACW   24.91   99  
 6 7596 PORTEMAN SAM              VOLH  28.05   99  
 
150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=20:36 
Reeks:2 
 1 7583 STREMERSCH AISHA          VOLH  22.03   98  
 2 7765 VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN    AVLO  22.34   98  
 3 6965 DE RYCKE AMBER            ACW   22.55   98  
 4 7445 CLIPPELEYR ELISE          ZWAT  22.59   98  
 5 7726 MASSAER EMMA              ACW   23.45   99  
  7808 VAN MALDEREN EMMA         ZELE      NA     98  
 
150 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=20:36 
Reeks:3 
 1 7494 MICHIELS BECKY            ACHL  20.57   98  
 2 7519 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN    DEIN  21.75   98  
 3 8120 VAN DER PUT MARIE         ZWAT  22.01   99  
 4 6861 WILLAERT MELISSA          ZELE  22.04   98  
 5 8012 VAN UYTVANGE SARAH        HAMM  22.06   98  
 6 7520 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE    DEIN  22.80   98  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=20:34 
Reeks:1 
 1 8620 VANCOILLIE JASPER         VOLH  20.18   98  
 2 9473 MOHAMED BAKRALI HASSISSN  ACW   22.54   00  
 3 8625 VAN WIELE ROBIN           VOLH  22.76   99  
 4 7858 MOREELS RUBEN             ZELE  23.52   98  
 5 9082 DE COCK YONI              VOLH  24.08   98  
 6 8626 QUINTELIER LAURENT        VOLH  25.17   99  
 7 8637 STAUT CIS                 VOLH  25.32   99  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=20:34 
Reeks:2 
 1 8739 VAN WAUWE PIETERJAN       ACW   21.41   98  
 2 7972 CLAES HENDRIK             ACW   22.83   98  
 3 7966 COLMAN THIBEAU            ACW   23.04   99  
 4 8810 OMBLETS JOREN             HAMM  23.34   98  
 5 8506 TUYLS KEANU               ZWAT  23.53   99  
 6 8741 DE WITTE THOMAS           ACW   24.13   98  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=20:34 
Reeks:3 
 1 7948 LUCKX REINOUT             ACW   22.04   98  
 2 9024 VAN HAEVERE JORDY         ACW   22.79   99  
 3 7862 VERDUYCKT JENS            ZELE  23.19   99  
 4 7971 HEYNINCK ROEL             ACW   23.71   98  
 5 7863 WILLAERT KEVIN            ZELE  24.29   99  
  8931 BRANDERS KOEN             BRAB      NA     98  
 
150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=20:34 
Reeks:4 
 1 8667 MORY NIEL                 VS    20.47   99  
 2 8622 FRANSSENS LENNERT         VOLH  20.83   99  



 3 8830 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN       ZWAT  21.24   99  
 4 7982 MEESE MAARTEN             ACW   21.77   99  
 5 7970 DE ROP MICHIEL            ACW   22.61   98  
 
600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=20:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 894 YSEWYN FEMKE              ZELE  2'28.57   03  
 2 1310 RAES ANNELIES             AVLO  2'31.05   02  
 3 948 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   2'32.83   04  
 4 1940 VAN KEER RANE             HAMM  2'35.50   03  
 5 1538 VANDORPE XANTHE           AVLO  2'37.40   02  
 6 1492 VERCAUTEREN SILKE         VOLH  2'38.96   03  
 7 1880 DAELMAN DEMI              LAT   2'40.03   04  
 8 911 DE FOER MARIT             ACW   2'45.48   03  
 9 1656 FREDERICKX BAUKE          LYRA  2'51.05   04  
 
600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=20:51 
Reeks:2 
 1 1499 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA        VOLH  2'08.00   03  
 2 816 VALCK YARA                ZELE  2'09.90   02  
 3 1493 BUYS THALIA               VOLH  2'11.22   02  
 4 805 COPPIETERS EMMA           ZELE  2'13.97   02  
 5 925 MEESE PAULIEN             ACW   2'15.34   02  
 6 815 VERMEIREN STIEN           ZELE  2'18.03   03  
 7 817 LAUREYS MIRTHE            ZELE  2'18.24   02  
 8 892 VAN WAUWE KATO            ACW   2'22.76   02  
 9 1494 MALFLIET LINE             VOLH  2'28.56   03  
 10 1226 VAN BRITSOM MARE          AVLO  2'38.63   03  
 
600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=21:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 9640 VAN HECKE AARON           NA    2'15.23   02  
 2 1163 ANDRIES MATHIJS           ACW   2'15.52   02  
 3 2451 VAN KEER NATHAN           HAMM  2'18.32   02  
 4 1869 VAN HOUTS JARNE           VOLH  2'19.49   02  
 5 1200 VERELLEN MATTHIAS         ACW   2'19.75   02  
 6 2648 VAN HAVER ELIAS           HAMM  2'20.16   03  
 7 1595 JANZING BRAM              AVLO  2'24.81   02  
 8 3026 ROBBERECHT WOUT           HAMM  2'29.21   04  
 9 2499 DE COCK THIJS             VOLH  2'32.45   03  
 10 2071 ANNE DAAN                 ACW   2'34.36   03  
 11 1478 GILLIS-D'HAMERS WANNES    LOND  2'34.40   04  
 12 9685 VAN WAUWE RUNE            ACW   2'35.03   04  
 13 1867 DE VOS OLIVIER            VOLH  2'46.98   03  
 14 2092 OMBLETS RUBEN             HAMM  2'49.52   04  
 
600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=21:03 
Reeks:2 
 1 1065 ROGGEMAN SIEBEN           ZELE  1'59.09   02  
 2 1150 COLMAN MATHISSE           ACW   1'59.18   02  
 3 1736 TUYLS STORM               ZWAT  2'04.19   02  
 4 1082 CEULEMANS VINCENT         AVZK  2'06.73   02  
 5 2140 PEETERS JANNES            AVZK  2'06.81   02  
 6 1134 DE COCK CEDRIC            ACW   2'07.22   02  
 7 1477 GILLIS-D'HAMERS TIJL      LOND  2'11.69   02  
 8 1873 QUINTELIER FREDERIQUE     VOLH  2'13.03   02  
 9 1663 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  2'13.74   02  
 10 1367 ROBBERECHT STAN           HAMM  2'13.75   02  
 11 1208 BEZZAHI CHARID            ACW   2'14.96   02  
 12 1133 DE DECKER ROBBE           ACW   2'15.93   02  
 13 1594 ROS XANDER                AVLO  2'17.04   02  
 14 1064 VERDUYCKT JONAS           ZELE  2'25.61   02  
 15 1596 COPPENS PIETER            AVLO  2'28.56   02  
 16 1233 ANDRIES XANDER            ACW   2'34.91   04  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=21:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 5847 AKROUH ISSAM              ACW   3'43.65   01  
 2 5636 VIERBERGEN KOBE           VOLH  3'48.52   00  
 3 5352 VAN WALLE JASPER          AVLO  3'49.31   01  
 4 5342 VAN BRUSSEL BODHI         AVLO  3'50.25   00  
 5 9639 VAN HOYWEGHEN JENS        NA    3'53.86   00  
 6 5652 PORTEMAN DAAN             VOLH  3'56.84   00  
 7 5635 DE VOS FREDERIC           VOLH  4'18.68   01  
 8 5848 OMBLETS SANDER            HAMM  4'19.19   00  
 9 6695 DE ROOS THOMAS            ZELE  4'22.96   00  



 10 4894 DE DECKER SAM             ACW   4'32.16   01  
  6434 VAN GAVER AARON           ZELE      NA     00  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=21:15 
Reeks:2 
 1 1493 DE LENG PAAVO             DYN   3'25.87   01  
 2 4034 KORTLEVEN THIBAULT        GOSP  3'26.82   00  
 3 4892 VERNIERS THIBEAU          ZELE  3'35.57   01  
 4 4813 ROGGEMAN BENT             ZELE  3'36.18   01  
 5 5762 GOVAERT ARNO              ACW   3'38.62   01  
 6 6338 VAN DER PUT JOS           ZWAT  3'39.00   00  
 7 4814 VERMEIREN WANNES          ZELE  3'40.42   01  
 8 4922 CHIOUA LEKHLI YASSEEN     ACW   3'41.04   00  
 9 4893 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN      ACW   3'43.31   01  
 10 6134 BERNAERS JAKKE            ZWAT  3'45.67   00  
 11 5347 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL       AVLO  3'46.52   01  
 12 5353 STEVENS NIELS             AVLO  3'51.33   00  
 
1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=21:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 6854 TINCK JUSTINE             LAT   3'15.21   99  
 2 6944 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE      ACW   3'16.16   99  
 3 7773 PEETERS BLOEME            AVZK  3'22.00   99  
 4 7159 VAN DER KELEN SIETSE      HAMM  3'27.34   99  
 5 1496 JONES WAEOBY              NED   3'27.46   99  
 6 6861 WILLAERT MELISSA          ZELE  3'28.55   98  
 7 6852 DAELMAN NINA              LAT   3'29.29   99  
 8 1495 BOUTENS                   NED   3'33.46   99  
 9 7372 VAN DEN EYNDE HANNE       WIBO  3'37.13   99  
 10 6860 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE    ZELE  3'41.10   98  
 11 7445 CLIPPELEYR ELISE          ZWAT  3'42.77   98  
 12 8120 VAN DER PUT MARIE         ZWAT  3'47.73   99  
 13 7316 VAN BRUSSEL YANA          AVLO  3'48.95   98  
 14 8012 VAN UYTVANGE SARAH        HAMM  3'53.43   98  
 15 6939 DE BLENDE ELSBETH         ACW   3'55.24   99  
 16 7588 VAN HOUTE JANA            VOLH  3'56.53   98  
 17 7192 HEIRMANS LAURA            HAMM  4'05.95   98  
 18 7596 PORTEMAN SAM              VOLH  4'18.40   99  
  1494 DE KREEK MAAIKE           NED       NA     99  
 
1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=22:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 4025 STEVENS NANOUK            ACW   3'24.70   00  
 2 4716 THYSSEN LISSE             VOLH  3'30.70   01  
 3 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          VOLH  3'35.80   01  
 4 4916 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE      ZWAT  3'35.90   00  
 5 4428 GOOSSENS ZITA             AVLO  3'39.90   00  
 6 9697 VERMEIRE VICTORIA         HAMM  3'40.50      00  
 7 5017 VAN BRUSSEL LIES          HAMM  3'41.80   00  
 8 4230 HEETESONNE SIEL           HAMM  3'52.70   01  
 9 4195 VAN DER GUCHT BEATRICE    ACW   3'53.60   00  
 10 4006 CHIOUA LEKHLI MOENA       ACW   3'54.10   01  
 11 4717 CORNU YARA                VOLH  3'55.30   01  
 12 4374 VAN PUYVELDE ANKE         AVLO  3'56.40   00  
 13 4728 BEELEN TINE               VOLH  4'07.90   00  
 14 4720 BURM ANTJE                VOLH  4'11.50   00  
 15 5721 LOIR CELINE               ACW   4'13.20   00  
 16 4721 STUER LOTTE               VOLH  4'16.10   01  
 17 4014 DE FOER LOTTE             ACW   4'19.90   00  
 18 4517 VAN DEN EYNDE LENE        WIBO  4'22.20   01  
 19 4915 ROGIERS AMBER             AVLO  5'07.60   01  
  3985 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE       ACW       GP     01  
  4733 CERPENTIER FEMKE          VOLH      GP     00  
 
1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=21:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 7218 KORTLEVEN XAVIER          GOSP  3'01.93   99  
 2 7970 DE ROP MICHIEL            ACW   3'04.01   98  
 3 7966 COLMAN THIBEAU            ACW   3'12.43   99  
 4 8633 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU    VOLH  3'15.07   98  
 5 7982 MEESE MAARTEN             ACW   3'16.17   99  
 6 8296 VAN PUYVELDE BEN          AVLO  3'18.08   99  
 7 8503 VAN BIESEN JONAS          LEBB  3'27.06   99  
 8 7858 MOREELS RUBEN             ZELE  3'33.19   98  
 9 8810 OMBLETS JOREN             HAMM  3'33.70   98  
 10 7863 WILLAERT KEVIN            ZELE  3'34.23   99  



 11 9024 VAN HAEVERE JORDY         ACW   3'37.14   99  
 12 7948 LUCKX REINOUT             ACW   3'43.15   98  
 13 8625 VAN WIELE ROBIN           VOLH  3'45.05   99  
 14 8620 VANCOILLIE JASPER         VOLH  3'45.53   98  
 15 8637 STAUT CIS                 VOLH  3'47.49   99  
 16 7865 VAN PUYENBROECK JARNO     ZELE  3'48.49   99  
 17 7862 VERDUYCKT JENS            ZELE  3'49.72   99  
 
verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=19:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 6736 BOONE JONAS               ACW   3.90m   00  
 2 4916 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     ACW   3.83m   00  
 3 5708 BAERT WARRE               LAT   3.69m   00  
 4 6134 BERNAERS JAKKE            ZWAT  3.67m   00  
 5 5346 VAN HECKE STEF            AVLO  3.49m   00  
 6 5762 GOVAERT ARNO              ACW   3.49m   01  
 7 4892 VERNIERS THIBEAU          ZELE  3.43m   01  
 8 5353 STEVENS NIELS             AVLO  3.38m   00  
 9 4893 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN      ACW   3.37m   01  
 10 5347 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL       AVLO  3.23m   01  
 11 5342 VAN BRUSSEL BODHI         AVLO  3.16m   00  
 12 6413 HEYNDRICKX JEF            VOLH  3.12m   01  
 13 5350 VAN BOCKSTAEL MARTIJN     AVLO  3.12m   01  
 14 5352 VAN WALLE JASPER          AVLO  3.07m   01  
 15 4814 VERMEIREN WANNES          ZELE  3.06m   01  
 16 4915 DE BLOCK WARD             ACW   3.06m   01  
 17 4894 DE DECKER SAM             ACW   3.03m   01  
 18 4818 HEYVAERT KASPER           ZELE  3.02m   01  
 19 5635 DE VOS FREDERIC           VOLH  3.01m   01  
 20 4813 ROGGEMAN BENT             ZELE  3.00m   01  
 21 6434 VAN GAVER AARON           ZELE  2.95m   00  
 22 6695 DE ROOS THOMAS            ZELE  2.84m   00  
 23 5764 DE WITTE JEROEN           ACW   2.45m   00  
  4887 DE LOCHT WANNES           ACW       NG     01  
  5978 HOSTE THIEMEN             ACME      NG     01  
 
hoogspringen              Ben Dames  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 1493 BUYS THALIA               VOLH  1.05m   02  
 2 816 VALCK YARA                ZELE  1.02m   02  
 3 817 LAUREYS MIRTHE            ZELE  1.02m   02  
 4 892 VAN WAUWE KATO            ACW   1.02m   02  
 5 1499 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA        VOLH  0.97m   03  
 6 815 VERMEIREN STIEN           ZELE  0.92m   03  
 7 1498 VAN MOLLE RANI            VOLH  0.92m   02  
 8 911 DE FOER MARIT             ACW   0.87m   03  
 9 948 VERLEYSEN CAITLIN         ACW   0.87m   04  
 10 1703 HARGREAVES JOSEPHINE      ZWAT  0.87m   02  
 11 805 COPPIETERS EMMA           ZELE  0.87m   02  
 12 1940 VAN KEER RANE             HAMM  0.77m   03  
 
kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  Uur=19:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 2946 BUELENS MATHIAS           SPBO  9.10m   03  
 2 1869 VAN HOUTS JARNE           VOLH  8.45m   02  
 3 1082 CEULEMANS VINCENT         AVZK  8.39m   02  
 4 1594 ROS XANDER                AVLO  8.18m   02  
 5 1367 ROBBERECHT STAN           HAMM  6.75m   02  
 6 1150 COLMAN MATHISSE           ACW   6.57m   02  
 7 1064 VERDUYCKT JONAS           ZELE  6.51m   02  
 8 1134 DE COCK CEDRIC            ACW   6.46m   02  
 9 1163 ANDRIES MATHIJS           ACW   6.35m   02  
 10 9675 VAN EEKEREN BEAU          NED   6.08m   02  
 11 1133 DE DECKER ROBBE           ACW   5.73m   02  
 12 1595 JANZING BRAM              AVLO  5.64m   02  
 13 1940 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN      ZWAT  4.65m   04  
 14 2092 OMBLETS RUBEN             HAMM  4.16m   04  
 15 1233 ANDRIES XANDER            ACW   3.86m   04  
 16 3026 ROBBERECHT WOUT           HAMM  3.53m   04  
 17 1867 DE VOS OLIVIER            VOLH  2.69m   03  
  9640 VAN HECKE AARON           NA        GP     02  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=19:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 4733 CERPENTIER FEMKE          VOLH  16.14m   00  
 2 4716 THYSSEN LISSE             VOLH  15.44m   01  



 3 5017 VAN BRUSSEL LIES          HAMM  15.18m   00  
 4 4715 NAUDTS ANKE               VOLH  14.22m   01  
 5 4726 VAN PUYVELDE JANA         VOLH  13.97m   01  
 6 4607 DUYM FARAH                ZWAT  12.55m   01  
 7 4720 BURM ANTJE                VOLH  11.48m   00  
 8 4721 STUER LOTTE               VOLH  11.07m   01  
 9 5324 VAN HAVER ESTHER          HAMM  10.81m   00  
 10 4728 BEELEN TINE               VOLH  10.42m   00  
 11 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          VOLH  10.05m   01  
 12 5012 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      ZWAT  8.90m   01  
 13 4195 VAN DER GUCHT BEATRICE    ACW   8.61m   00  
 
polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=20:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 7773 PEETERS BLOEME            AVZK  2.20m   99  
 2 7118 QUATACKER LORE            FLAC  2.00m   98  
 3 7316 VAN BRUSSEL YANA          AVLO  1.60m   98  
 
polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=21:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 8792 STERCKX JESSE             BVAC  2.95m   98  
 2 7885 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       AVZK  2.60m   98  
 3 7884 CEULEMANS SEPPE           AVZK  2.60m   99  
 4 8620 VANCOILLIE JASPER         VOLH  2.20m   98  
 5 7970 DE ROP MICHIEL            ACW   2.20m   98  
 6 7972 CLAES HENDRIK             ACW   2.10m   98  
 7 7986 DIERICK SIMON             ACW   2.10m   98  
 8 8359 DANEEL WANNES             AVLO  1.80m   99  
 
verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=21:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 7327 CAERS THALISSA            VMOL  4.47m   98  
 2 7519 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN    DEIN  4.30m   98  
 3 6964 THIJSSEN LOEKA            ACW   4.14m   99  
 4 6860 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE    ZELE  4.13m   98  
 5 7520 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE    DEIN  4.09m   98  
 6 7445 CLIPPELEYR ELISE          ZWAT  3.96m   98  
 7 8120 VAN DER PUT MARIE         ZWAT  3.93m   99  
 8 7499 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     ACHL  3.93m   99  
 9 6861 WILLAERT MELISSA          ZELE  3.88m   98  
 10 7583 STREMERSCH AISHA          VOLH  3.83m   98  
 11 7508 TIMMERMAN LARISSA         DEIN  3.73m   98  
 12 7808 VAN MALDEREN EMMA         ZELE  3.72m   98  
 13 8012 VAN UYTVANGE SARAH        HAMM  3.72m   98  
 14 7569 CANT FIEN                 VOLH  3.64m   99  
 15 7121 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      ACW   3.64m   99  
 16 7192 HEIRMANS LAURA            HAMM  3.61m   98  
 17 7586 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         VOLH  3.48m   99  
 18 7726 MASSAER EMMA              ACW   3.48m   99  
 19 7372 VAN DEN EYNDE HANNE       WIBO  3.43m   99  
 20 8270 DE WAELE LENA             ACW   3.41m   99  
 21 6944 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE      ACW   3.39m   99  
 22 7767 JANSSENS ESTHER           ZWAT  3.31m   99  
 23 8269 DE WACHTER LIZE           ACW   3.22m   98  
 24 6939 DE BLENDE ELSBETH         ACW   3.06m   99  
 25 7588 VAN HOUTE JANA            VOLH  2.90m   98  
 26 7596 PORTEMAN SAM              VOLH  2.55m   99  
 
discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=20:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 5364 VAN DEN BRANDEN RIAN      ZELE  25.12m   00  
 2 5422 BUELENS  JONAS            SPBO  22.66m   00  
 3 4916 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN     ACW   21.31m   00  
 4 5269 DE BACKER BRYAN           AVLO  21.12m   00  
 5 5353 STEVENS NIELS             AVLO  19.43m   00  
 6 5343 COPPENS GERTJAN           AVLO  18.39m   00  
 7 5762 GOVAERT ARNO              ACW   16.57m   01  
 8 5848 OMBLETS SANDER            HAMM  15.74m   00  
 9 6414 PLASSCHAERT COBE          VOLH  15.33m   00  
 10 4921 VERCAUTEREN ROBBE         ACW   15.26m   00  
 11 4818 HEYVAERT KASPER           ZELE  15.20m   01  
 12 4893 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN      ACW   14.34m   01  
 13 5636 VIERBERGEN KOBE           VOLH  13.61m   00  
 14 5346 VAN HECKE STEF            AVLO  13.44m   00  
 15 6134 BERNAERS JAKKE            ZWAT  13.32m   00  
 16 5652 PORTEMAN DAAN             VOLH  12.74m   00  



 17 5635 DE VOS FREDERIC           VOLH  12.11m   01  
 18 6338 VAN DER PUT JOS           ZWAT  12.08m   00  
 19 4894 DE DECKER SAM             ACW   10.83m   01  
 20 4922 CHIOUA LEKHLI YASSEEN     ACW   10.71m   00  
 21 4887 DE LOCHT WANNES           ACW   9.63m   01  
  5352 VAN WALLE JASPER          AVLO      GP     01  
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  Uur=19:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 5017 VAN BRUSSEL LIES          HAMM  30.46m   00  
 2 4716 THYSSEN LISSE             VOLH  25.74m   01  
 3 4916 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE      ZWAT  23.14m   00  
 4 3905 CHRISTIAENS ALESSIA       ZELE  22.39m   00  
 5 4726 VAN PUYVELDE JANA         VOLH  21.80m   01  
 6 4025 STEVENS NANOUK            ACW   21.69m   00  
 7 4720 BURM ANTJE                VOLH  21.22m   00  
 8 3909 SEYMORTIER BO             ZELE  21.13m   00  
 9 4605 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER        ZWAT  20.63m   01  
 10 5324 VAN HAVER ESTHER          HAMM  20.39m   00  
 11 9697 VERMEIRE VICTORIA         HAMM  19.51m      00  
 12 4230 HEETESONNE SIEL           HAMM  18.93m   01  
 13 4733 CERPENTIER FEMKE          VOLH  18.85m   00  
 14 4728 BEELEN TINE               VOLH  18.05m   00  
 15 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          VOLH  17.59m   01  
 16 4006 CHIOUA LEKHLI MOENA       ACW   17.10m   01  
 17 4717 CORNU YARA                VOLH  16.70m   01  
 18 4721 STUER LOTTE               VOLH  16.33m   01  
 19 3985 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE       ACW   13.99m   01  
 20 4195 VAN DER GUCHT BEATRICE    ACW   13.37m   00  
 21 5721 LOIR CELINE               ACW   10.94m   00  
 
hoogspringen              Ben Heren  Uur=21:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 1663 VERDUYN LENNERT           ABES  1.16m   02  
 2 1594 ROS XANDER                AVLO  1.13m   02  
 3 2140 PEETERS JANNES            AVZK  1.13m   02  
 4 1150 COLMAN MATHISSE           ACW   1.05m   02  
 5 1477 GILLIS-D'HAMERS TIJL      LOND  1.05m   02  
 6 1134 DE COCK CEDRIC            ACW   1.00m   02  
 7 1596 COPPENS PIETER            AVLO  1.00m   02  
 7 1869 VAN HOUTS JARNE           VOLH  1.00m   02  
 9 1133 DE DECKER ROBBE           ACW   0.95m   02  
 9 1200 VERELLEN MATTHIAS         ACW   0.95m   02  
 9 1367 ROBBERECHT STAN           HAMM  0.95m   02  
 9 1163 ANDRIES MATHIJS           ACW   0.95m   02  
 13 2451 VAN KEER NATHAN           HAMM  0.95m   02  
 14 1940 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN      ZWAT  0.90m   04  
 14 1065 ROGGEMAN SIEBEN           ZELE  0.90m   02  
 14 1595 JANZING BRAM              AVLO  0.90m   02  
 17 1736 TUYLS STORM               ZWAT  0.90m   02  
 18 1082 CEULEMANS VINCENT         AVZK  0.90m   02  
 18 1064 VERDUYCKT JONAS           ZELE  0.90m   02  
 20 1873 QUINTELIER FREDERIQUE     VOLH  0.85m   02  
 21 1478 GILLIS-D'HAMERS WANNES    LOND  0.85m   04  
 22 2648 VAN HAVER ELIAS           HAMM  0.80m   03  
 23 2946 BUELENS MATHIAS           SPBO  0.80m   03  
  3026 ROBBERECHT WOUT           HAMM      GP     04  
  2071 ANNE DAAN                 ACW       GP     03  
 
discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=21:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 7499 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     ACHL  26.76m   99  
 2 7327 CAERS THALISSA            VMOL  26.23m   98  
 3 7508 TIMMERMAN LARISSA         DEIN  24.07m   98  
 4 7588 VAN HOUTE JANA            VOLH  22.27m   98  
 5 6860 VAN DOORSSELAERE JULIE    ZELE  20.50m   98  
 6 6965 DE RYCKE AMBER            ACW   19.07m   98  
 7 7121 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA      ACW   19.06m   99  
 8 7726 MASSAER EMMA              ACW   18.60m   99  
 9 6964 THIJSSEN LOEKA            ACW   18.54m   99  
 10 7808 VAN MALDEREN EMMA         ZELE  16.41m   98  
 11 7519 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN    DEIN  16.30m   98  
 12 8269 DE WACHTER LIZE           ACW   15.99m   98  
 13 7586 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE         VOLH  15.79m   99  
 14 7446 VAN CLEEMPOEL ANKE        ZWAT  15.66m   98  
 15 7520 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE    DEIN  15.48m   98  



 16 6861 WILLAERT MELISSA          ZELE  14.82m   98  
 17 7159 VAN DER KELEN SIETSE      HAMM  14.67m   99  
 18 7767 JANSSENS ESTHER           ZWAT  14.45m   99  
 19 7316 VAN BRUSSEL YANA          AVLO  13.59m   98  
 20 8270 DE WAELE LENA             ACW   12.10m   99  
 21 6939 DE BLENDE ELSBETH         ACW   11.26m   99  
 22 6944 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE      ACW   10.30m   99  
 23 7596 PORTEMAN SAM              VOLH  8.89m   99  
  7569 CANT FIEN                 VOLH      NG     99  
 
hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=21:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 5347 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL       AVLO  39.65m   01  
 2 5708 BAERT WARRE               LAT   38.93m   00  
 3 5346 VAN HECKE STEF            AVLO  37.01m   00  
 4 5269 DE BACKER BRYAN           AVLO  35.88m   00  
 5 4818 HEYVAERT KASPER           ZELE  34.86m   01  
 6 1493 DE LENG PAAVO             DYN   31.70m   01  
 7 5234 GILSON PIOTR              ACME  31.59m   01  
 8 5762 GOVAERT ARNO              ACW   30.64m   01  
 9 5847 AKROUH ISSAM              ACW   30.46m   01  
 10 5350 VAN BOCKSTAEL MARTIJN     AVLO  28.65m   01  
 11 4915 DE BLOCK WARD             ACW   28.41m   01  
 12 5353 STEVENS NIELS             AVLO  28.19m   00  
 13 6414 PLASSCHAERT COBE          VOLH  28.15m   00  
 14 4813 ROGGEMAN BENT             ZELE  28.08m   01  
 15 5652 PORTEMAN DAAN             VOLH  27.99m   00  
 16 5636 VIERBERGEN KOBE           VOLH  27.86m   00  
 17 5343 COPPENS GERTJAN           AVLO  27.77m   00  
 18 9636 NIJKAMP GUUS              NED   27.13m   00  
 19 5764 DE WITTE JEROEN           ACW   26.84m   00  
 20 5422 BUELENS  JONAS            SPBO  26.66m   00  
 21 5848 OMBLETS SANDER            HAMM  25.40m   00  
 22 5635 DE VOS FREDERIC           VOLH  25.16m   01  
 23 4893 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN      ACW   25.06m   01  
 24 4922 CHIOUA LEKHLI YASSEEN     ACW   23.30m   00  
 25 4894 DE DECKER SAM             ACW   23.13m   01  
 26 6695 DE ROOS THOMAS            ZELE  21.67m   00  
 27 6434 VAN GAVER AARON           ZELE  16.98m   00  
 
verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=20:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 8620 VANCOILLIE JASPER         VOLH  4.76m   98  
 2 8739 VAN WAUWE PIETERJAN       ACW   4.20m   98  
 3 8633 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU    VOLH  4.18m   98  
 4 8830 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN       ZWAT  4.08m   99  
 5 9473 MOHAMED BAKRALI HASSISSN  ACW   3.97m   00  
 6 7948 LUCKX REINOUT             ACW   3.92m   98  
 7 8296 VAN PUYVELDE BEN          AVLO  3.86m   99  
 8 7966 COLMAN THIBEAU            ACW   3.85m   99  
 9 7970 DE ROP MICHIEL            ACW   3.83m   98  
 10 7982 MEESE MAARTEN             ACW   3.81m   99  
 11 7971 HEYNINCK ROEL             ACW   3.80m   98  
 12 7858 MOREELS RUBEN             ZELE  3.69m   98  
 13 8625 VAN WIELE ROBIN           VOLH  3.60m   99  
 14 7862 VERDUYCKT JENS            ZELE  3.55m   99  
 15 7863 WILLAERT KEVIN            ZELE  3.52m   99  
 16 8741 DE WITTE THOMAS           ACW   3.44m   98  
 17 8359 DANEEL WANNES             AVLO  3.34m   99  
 18 7865 VAN PUYENBROECK JARNO     ZELE  3.33m   99  
 19 7972 CLAES HENDRIK             ACW   3.25m   98  
 20 7986 DIERICK SIMON             ACW   3.23m   98  
 21 8637 STAUT CIS                 VOLH  3.19m   99  
  8931 BRANDERS KOEN             BRAB      GP     98  
 
hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=21:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 4733 CERPENTIER FEMKE          VOLH  1.30m   00  
 2 4916 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE      ZWAT  1.20m   00  
 2 9697 VERMEIRE VICTORIA         HAMM  1.20m      00  
 2 4716 THYSSEN LISSE             VOLH  1.20m   01  
 5 4014 DE FOER LOTTE             ACW   1.20m   00  
 6 4428 GOOSSENS ZITA             AVLO  1.15m   00  
 7 4721 STUER LOTTE               VOLH  1.15m   01  
 8 4025 STEVENS NANOUK            ACW   1.10m   00  
 9 3905 CHRISTIAENS ALESSIA       ZELE  1.05m   00  



 9 4720 BURM ANTJE                VOLH  1.05m   00  
 9 5012 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      ZWAT  1.05m   01  
 12 5324 VAN HAVER ESTHER          HAMM  1.05m   00  
 13 4605 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER        ZWAT  1.05m   01  
 14 4717 CORNU YARA                VOLH  1.00m   01  
 14 4726 VAN PUYVELDE JANA         VOLH  1.00m   01  
 14 4719 CEULEMANS DAKOTA          VOLH  1.00m   01  
 14 3985 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE       ACW   1.00m   01  
 18 3909 SEYMORTIER BO             ZELE  1.00m   00  
 19 4728 BEELEN TINE               VOLH  1.00m   00  
 20 4374 VAN PUYVELDE ANKE         AVLO  0.95m   00  
 20 4607 DUYM FARAH                ZWAT  0.95m   01  
 20 4006 CHIOUA LEKHLI MOENA       ACW   0.95m   01  
  4230 HEETESONNE SIEL           HAMM      GP     01  
 
speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=21:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 8667 MORY NIEL                 VS    41.59m   99  
 2 9656 VERLINDEN DAVY            BED   36.42m   98  
 3 9342 FATOICKAN JOAQUIM         SPBO  34.95m   98  
 4 7884 CEULEMANS SEPPE           AVZK  31.43m   99  
 5 7970 DE ROP MICHIEL            ACW   30.22m   98  
 6 8633 VAN DEN BUSSCHE THIBAU    VOLH  29.38m   98  
 7 7951 DE BLOCK DRIES            ACW   28.58m   98  
 8 8620 VANCOILLIE JASPER         VOLH  28.24m   98  
 9 7966 COLMAN THIBEAU            ACW   25.74m   99  
 10 8296 VAN PUYVELDE BEN          AVLO  25.25m   99  
 11 7885 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       AVZK  24.98m   98  
 12 8506 TUYLS KEANU               ZWAT  24.60m   99  
 13 9329 BUELENS THOMAS            SPBO  24.20m   99  
 14 8625 VAN WIELE ROBIN           VOLH  23.09m   99  
 15 8739 VAN WAUWE PIETERJAN       ACW   23.07m   98  
 16 8637 STAUT CIS                 VOLH  20.35m   99  
 17 7858 MOREELS RUBEN             ZELE  18.77m   98  
 18 8622 FRANSSENS LENNERT         VOLH  16.79m   99  
 19 7863 WILLAERT KEVIN            ZELE  14.63m   99  
 20 7865 VAN PUYENBROECK JARNO     ZELE  13.01m   99  
 21 7862 VERDUYCKT JENS            ZELE  12.13m   99  
  8741 DE WITTE THOMAS           ACW       GP     98  

 


